Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Blue Blends (India) Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP; 02-12-2021; List of
registration number: 10235

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

2Creditors as on: 02-03-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Vinit Gangwal; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

100.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure

(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1138100268.88

994704914

85.52

143395355

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

11

89922284

11

40485106

3.48

49437178

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

106

23066169

81

17956195

154

5109974

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

19638374

19304127

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

44

133696521.35

35

88609655.54

7.62

45086865.81

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

4178992

1408602609.23

2104435

1163164432.54

0.18

100.00

243363619.81

2074557

2074557

Annexure 9
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-04-22 14:06:18-c4d423d3a27c01da8040d82e2032dde4.pdf
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