Name of the Corporate Debtor: Blue Blends (India) Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 02-12-2021; List of Creditors as on: 02-03-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Vinit Gangwal; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10235

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	100.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	7	1138100268.88	7	994704914	85.52	0	143395355	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	11	89922284	11	40485106	3.48	0	49437178	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	106	23066169	81	17956195	1.54	0	5109974	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	19638374	3	19304127	1.66	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	44	133696521.35	35	88609655.54	7.62	0	45086865.81	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	2	4178992	1	2104435	0.18	0	0	2074557	Annexure 9
Total		173	1408602609.23	138	1163164432.54	100.00	0	243363619.81	2074557	